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ΤΙΜΕΣ ΚΥΜΑΙΝΟΜΕΝΩΝ ΠΑΚΕΤΩΝ (EUNICE ΒΑΣΙΚΟΣ ΤΙΜΟΚΑΤΑΛΟΓΟΣ ΙΙ)
ΑΠΟ ΦΕΒΡΟΥΑΡΙΟ 2025

Ονοµασία
Προγράµµατος

Eunice Βασικός
τιµοκατάλογος ΙΙ

Μήνας
Αναφοράς

Φεβρουάριος 25

Μάρτιος 25

Απρίλιος 25

Μάΐος 25

Ιούνιος 25

Ιούλιος 25

Πάγιο
Ανά Μήνα

2

2

2

2

2

2

Κάτω
Όριο

0,04

0,04

0,04

0,04

0,04

0,04

Άνω
Όριο

0,06

0,06

0,06

0,06

0,06

0,06

ΤΕΑ Μήνα 
Αναφοράς

0,15409

0,1059

0,08905

0,08194

0,08542

0,10057

Αρχική
Τιµή

Ηµέρας

0,095

0,095

0,095

0,095

0,095

0,095

Αρχική
Τιµή

Νύχτας

0,095

0,095

0,095

0,095

0,095

0,095

Αρχική Τιµή
µε Έκπτωση
Συνέπειας
Ηµέρας

0,095

0,095

0,095

0,095

0,095

0,095

Άθροισµα

0,1936626

0,138726

0,119517

0,1114116

0,115379

0,13265

α

1,14

1,14

1,14

1,14

1,14

1,14

β

0,018

0,018

0,018

0,018

0,018

0,018

Στις ανωτέρω χρεώσεις δεν συµπεριλαµβάνεται Φ.Π.Α. 6%

Τελική
Τιµή

Ηµέρας

0,2286626

0,173726

0,154517

0,1464116

0,150379

0,16765

Τελική
Τιµή

Νύχτας

0,2286626

0,173726

0,154517

0,1464116

0,150379

0,16765

Τελική Τιµή
µε Έκπτωση
Συνέπειας
Ηµέρας

0,2286626

0,173726

0,154517

0,1464116

0,1503788

0,1676498

Τελική Τιµή
µε Έκπτωση
Συνέπειας

Νύχτας

0,2286626

0,173726

0,154517

0,1464116

0,150379

0,16765

Αρχική Τιµή
µε Έκπτωση
Συνέπειας

Νύχτας

0,095

0,095

0,095

0,095

0,095

0,095


